
 

REVISED | 3.11.2019 by MDM 

 

 
 

TEAS EXAM DATES 
 

GO TO: WWW.ATITESTING.COM TO REGISTER… 

 

Thursday, June 27, 2019:        10 am to 2 pm 

Tuesday, July 2, 2019:         12 pm to 4 pm 

Wednesday, July 17, 2019:           4 pm to 8 pm 

Thursday, August 1, 2019:       10 am to 2 pm 

Wednesday, August 7, 2019:        12 pm to 4 pm 

Tuesday, August 13, 2019:         2 pm to 6 pm 

Thursday, August 15, 2019:        10 am to 2 pm 
 

 

* Spring 2020 Application accessible at: www.tlu.edu/nursing . 

Please contact Tiffany Henley, Assistant Director for Admissions-Nursing, (830.372.8028 or 
thenley@tlu.edu) for up to date information. 

Deadline to apply is August 15, 2019 by 5:00 pm. Please contact Department of Nursing with any additional 
questions (tlunursing@tlu.edu ). 
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TEAS PREP WORKSHOP 
 

When: (pick one) 
Friday, May 10, 2019:                           3 pm to 4:30 pm 

Monday, July 8, 2019:                           3 pm to 4:30 pm 

Friday, August 2, 2019:                  3 pm to 4:30 pm 

 

Cost: 
- No Charge for TLU students 
- $50 for Non-TLU students 

 

Includes: 
- Review of the TEAS RN Assessment Study Guide 
- Test Taking Strategies and Tips 
- Dealing with Test Anxiety 
- Use of Student Tutors in Specific Subjects 

 

Please contact Department of Nursing for more information or to register for a session. 

Phone: 830-372-6314   or  Email: mmeyer@tlu.edu 
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